Product Data
CNPVP, CNRVP, CNPVU, CNRVU
EVAPORATOR COIL
N COIL — CASED AND UNCASED
UPFLOW, DOWNFLOW
N COIL — CASED AND UNCASED
A06008
CNPVP

system. The “tin--plated copper coil” models come with a limited
10--year warranty on the coil.
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6–7 8–9 10 11 12
C N P V P 18 14 A C A
Component Coil
Type
Refrigerant
Type
Coil
Configuration
Cabinet
Finish
Unit
Capacity
Cabinet
Width
Revision
Level
Tubing
Design
Variations
C --- Coil N --- N Coil P --- Puron TXV
R --- R---22 TXV
V --- Upfl./Dnfl. P --- Painted
U --- Uncased
T --- Transition
18 --- 1 1/2 Ton
24 --- 2 Ton
30 --- 2 1/2 Ton
36 --- 3 Ton
42 --- 3 1/2
48 --- 4 Ton
60 --- 5 Ton
14 --- 14 in.
17 --- 17 in.
21 --- 21 in.
24 --- 24 in.
A --- Revision C --- Copper
T --- Tin---plated
Copper
A --- Basic
M
A
N
U
FA
C
TU
RE
R
CE
RTI
FIED TO ARI AS COM
PLY
IN
G
W
ITH
ARI STANDARD
21
0
U
N
IT
AR
Y
AIR COND
ITIO
N